
KM 506338

www.scaffold-tower.co.uk
U K    M A N U F A C T U R E R S

TOWERS AND SANDERS LTD

At Towers and Sanders we pride ourselves on building our products in the UK
giving you the best quality and service.  All our scaffold towers are certified to BS EN1004

ENJOY THE BEST OF BRITISH MANUFACTURING

Call: 0845 257 5991

Dual Locking Castors

500mm Adjustable Leg

2 Rung 1m Ladder Frame 

2 Rung 1m Span Frame 

3 Rung 1.5m Ladder Frame

3 Rung 1.5m Span Frame

4 Rung 2m Ladder Frame

4 Rung 2m Span Frame

Trap Door Platform

Standard Platform

Horizontal Brace (red trigger)

Diagonal Brace (blue trigger)

(New style) Complete Toe-board Set

Standard Stabiliser

Jumbo Stabiliser

Instruction Manual & BSEN1004 
certificate of conformity

4

4

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

6

2

1

0

0

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Base Dimensions:

Maximum Platform Height (ph):

Maximum Working Height (wh):

Maximum Working Load Per Platform:

Maximum Working Load Per Tower:
(including tower weight)

Weight:

(L)2.5m X (W)0.85m

1.2m

3.2m

275kg

950kg

83kg

2

7

9

11

1

13

8

12

2 Rung 1m Ladder Frame

2 Rung 1m Span Frame

3 Rung 1.5m Ladder Frame

3 Rung 1.5m Span Frame

0

0

0

0

3

4

5

6

Standard Stabiliser

Jumbo Stabiliser

0

0

14

15

Standard Platform 010

BOM

Technical Information

DescriptionItem Quantity

LW

ph

wh


