



BOM			
Item	Description	Quantity	
1	Dual Locking Castors	4	
2	500mm Adjustable Leg	4	
3	2 Rung 1m Ladder Frame	0	
4	2 Rung 1m Span Frame	0	
5	3 Rung 1.5m Ladder Frame	0	
6	3 Rung 1.5m Span Frame	0	
7	4 Rung 2m Ladder Frame	1	
8	4 Rung 2m Span Frame	1	
9	Trap Door Platform	1	
10	Standard Platform	0	
11	Horizontal Brace (red trigger)	6	
12	Diagonal Brace (blue trigger)	2	
13	(New style) Complete Toe-board Se	et 1	
14	Standard Stabiliser	0	
15	Jumbo Stabiliser	0	
16	Instruction Manual & BSEN1004 certificate of conformity	1	

Technical Information

W

ph

L

Base Dimensions:	<i>(L)</i> 2.5m X <i>(W)</i> 0.85m
Maximum Platform Height (ph): 1.2m
Maximum Working Height (wh	<i>ı)</i> : 3.2m
Maximum Working Load Per F	Platform: 275kg
Maximum Working Load Per T (including tower weight)	Fower: 950kg
Weight:	83kg





At Towers and Sanders we pride ourselves on building our products in the UK giving you the best quality and service. All our scaffold towers are certified to BS EN1004